GB3 Championship
Spa Euro Race

Free Practice 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. PrOViSionol Race Director Re port

Hour Flag

Message

11:50:00 GF
11:57:08 YF
11:57:22 RF
12:04:11 GF
12:12:59
12:13:40
12:18:39
12:18:55
12:19:40
12:20:01

Published at: ...........ccceceeieens

PIT LANE OPENED - DRS ENABLED

DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 13

RED FLAG

PIT LANE OPENED - DRS ENABLED

TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 6 AND 7 DELETED FOR CAR 7

TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 6 AND 7 DELETED FOR CAR 7 T19B

TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 10 AND 11 DELETED FORCAR7 - T17B
TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 10 AND 11 DELETED FORCAR7 -T17
TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 10 DELETED FOR CAR7 - T17 - CORRECTED
CHEQUERED FLAG

Race Director
Ronnie SOGARD ANDERSEN

//7 Timekeeper:
/ | _ Xavier LOZANO
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