



GB3 Championship Spa Euro Race Free Practice 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Provisional Race Director Report

Hour	Flag	Message
11:50:00	GF	PIT LANE OPENED - DRS ENABLED
11:57:08	YF	DOUBLE YELLOW AT TURN 13
11:57:22	RF	RED FLAG
12:04:11	GF	PIT LANE OPENED - DRS ENABLED
12:12:59		TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 6 AND 7 DELETED FOR CAR 7
12:13:40		TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 6 AND 7 DELETED FOR CAR 7 T19B
12:18:39		TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 10 AND 11 DELETED FOR CAR 7 - T17B
12:18:55		TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 10 AND 11 DELETED FOR CAR 7 - T17
12:19:40		TRACK LIMIT - LAP TIME LAP 10 DELETED FOR CAR 7 - T17 - CORRECTED
12:20:01		CHEQUERED FLAG

Published at: ...

Race Director

Ronnie SOGARD ANDERSEN

Timekeeper: Xavier LOZANO

